N E W  P R O D U C T S
Mechatronic Solutions
I N N O V A T E .  I N T E G R A T E .  I N S P I R E .
Motors with controller
Intelligent compact drives combine motor, controller and single- or multi-turn encoder in a space-saving package. The new PD6
series comes with a PWM brake output and supports external incremental encoders. With its 80 mm flange and a rated power of
942 W, the PD6-EB80C is the most powerful brushless DC motor of this product family. The PD6-E891 is a stepper motor
with a holding torque of up to 10 Nm and an 86 mm flange (NEMA 34).

Rated torque 0.8 - 2.2 Ncm 0.5 - 5 Ncm 1.5 - 7 Ncm 17 - 44 Ncm 23 - 60 Ncm 90 - 300 Ncm
Rated speed 3,500 - 4,800 rpm 4,000 - 10,000 rpm 4,500 - 4,800 rpm 3,000 rpm 3,500 rpm 3,000 rpm
DF20 DF32 DF45 DFA68 DFA90
Size Ø 20 mm Ø 32 mm Ø 45 mm Ø 68 mm Ø 90 mm
Rated voltage 12 V 24 V 24 V 24 V 24 - 48 V
Rated power 5 W 7.4 W 30 - 65 W 106 - 110 W 130 - 170 W
Peak torque 1.9 Ncm	 7.65 Ncm 15 - 39 Ncm 87 Ncm 150 - 300 Ncm
Rated torque 0.76 Ncm	 2.55 Ncm 5 - 13 Ncm 29 Ncm 45.7 - 96.4 Ncm
Rated speed 5,170 rpm 2,760 rpm 4,840 - 5,260 rpm 3,500 - 3,700 rpm 1,670 - 2,720 rpm
DF45, DFA68 and DFA90 are also available with an integrated 3-channel encoder with a resolution of 4,096 CPR.
Spring-loaded brakes
Ø (mm) Payload (kg) Reduction Rated torque (Nm) Rated speed (m/s)
WD07530-4212 75 200 12 4.9 1.2
WD07530-4215 75 200 15 6.4 0.9
WD07530-4226 75 200 26 10.6 0.5
WD14030-4212 140 200 12 4.9 2.2
WD14030-4215 140 200 15 6.4 1.7
WD14030-4226 140 200 26 10.6 1.0
Wheel drives Integrated wheel drives
Modular wheel drives
The WD wheel drives consist of a wheel, integrated planetary gearbox
and bearing in one short unit. The combination of Nanotec’s wheel drives
and motors results in compact systems that simplify the development
and production of self-propelled systems, such as service robots
or Automated Guided Vehicles (AGVs).
	� Space-saving design
	� Withstands high radial loads
	� 6 different wheel diameters
	� Few components minimize cabling effort
The WD wheel drives are also available with a premounted motor
brake for applications that require repeated and dynamic braking.
Ø
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Payload
(kg)
Reduction Rated torque gearbox
(Nm)
Matching motors
WD10030 100 105 30 400 16 24.6 NEMA 23/24
WD14050 140 150 50 400 11 / 16 / 20 / 26 19.2 / 24.6 / 28.6 / 29.1 NEMA 23/24 / DB80 / DFA90
WD15050 150 160 50 400 11 / 16 / 20 / 26 19.2 / 24.6 / 28.6 / 29.1 NEMA 23/24 / DB80 / DFA90
WD16050 160 170 50 400 11 / 16 / 20 / 26 19.2 / 24.6 / 28.6 / 29.1 NEMA 23/24 / DB80 / DFA90
WD18050 180 190 50 400 11 / 16 / 20 / 26 19.2 / 24.6 / 28.6 / 29.1 NEMA 23/24 / DB80 / DFA90
WD20050 200 210 50 400 11 / 16 / 20 / 26 19.2 / 24.6 / 28.6 / 29.1 NEMA 23/24 / DB80 / DFA90
The WD42 wheel drive was developed for a customer application. The super-compact unit consists of a wheel, gearbox, brushless
DC motor and encoder. By integrating all components directly at the wheel, the drive has an overall length of just 103 mm. Wheel
diameters range from 75 to 140 mm. For maintenance the wheels can be easily changed.